
96 年 06 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/06/01 3,202 42,795 13.40 13.55 13.30 13.30 -0.10 691 

96/06/04 2,711 35,911 13.40 13.45 13.10 13.15 -0.15 677 

96/06/05 4,001 52,169 13.10 13.25 12.90 13.00 -0.15 871 

96/06/06 2,575 33,745 13.00 13.20 13.00 13.15 +0.15 587 

96/06/07 8,726 118,009 13.35 13.70 13.35 13.50 +0.35 2,194 

96/06/08 23,279 335,040 14.40 14.40 14.25 14.40 +0.90 3,583 

96/06/11 25,641 377,255 14.90 14.95 14.40 14.60 +0.20 5,087 

96/06/12 10,704 155,046 14.80 14.90 14.10 14.20 -0.40 2,681 

96/06/13 5,263 74,789 14.10 14.40 14.05 14.15 -0.05 1,293 

96/06/14 4,505 63,810 14.30 14.35 14.05 14.05 -0.10 1,019 

96/06/15 21,760 322,893 14.25 15.00 14.15 14.60 +0.55 4,176 

96/06/20 7,859 115,329 14.65 14.80 14.55 14.55 -0.05 1,777 

96/06/21 5,867 84,974 14.70 14.70 14.35 14.40 -0.15 1,345 

96/06/22 10,410 152,578 14.60 14.85 14.35 14.85 +0.45 2,267 

96/06/23 16,115 246,854 14.90 15.65 14.80 15.50 +0.65 3,795 

96/06/25 15,307 244,182 15.55 16.50 15.55 16.05 +0.55 3,444 

96/06/26 13,080 213,399 16.20 16.80 16.10 16.20 +0.15 2,922 

96/06/27 9,828 160,447 16.40 16.60 16.00 16.35 +0.15 2,424 

96/06/28 8,085 138,836 16.70 17.45 16.55 17.45 +1.10 1,628 

96/06/29 19,500 360,863 18.65 18.65 17.90 17.90 +0.45 3,739 

 


